
MTH 441 - Weekly Schedule 

Week Dates Textbook Sections Important Dates 

1 Jan. 12 - Jan. 14 1.1, 1.2, 1.3, 1.4  

2 Jan. 19 - Jan. 21 1.4, 1.5, 1.6 Thur. Jan. 21 - Assignment #1 due 

3 Jan. 26 - Jan. 28 2.1, 2.2, 2.3 Thur. Jan. 28 - Assignment #2 due 

4 Feb.2 - Feb. 4 2.4, 2.5, 2.6 Thur. Feb. 4 - Assignment #3 due 

5 Feb. 9 - Feb. 11 2.6, 2.7, 3.1, 3.2 Thur. Feb. 11 - Assignment #4 due 

6 Feb. 16 - Feb. 18 3.2, 3.3, 3.4 Thur. Feb. 18 - Assignment #5 due 

7 Feb. 23 - Feb. 25 3.4 Thur. Feb. 25 - Test #1 

8 March 2 - March 4 3.5, 3.6, 3.7 Thur. March 4 - Assignment #6 due 

9 March 16 - March 18 3.7, 4.1, 4.2 Thur. March 18 - Assignment #7 due 

10 March 23 - March 25 4.3, 4.4, 4.5 Thur. March 25 - Assignment #8 due 

11 March 30 - April 1 4.5, 5.1, 5.2 Thur. April 1 - Assignment #9 due 

12 April 6 - April 8 5.3, 5.4 Thur. April 8 - Assignment #10 due 

13 April 13 - April 15  Thur. April 15 - Test #2 

14 April 20 - April 22 5.5 Thur. April 22 - Assignment #11 due 

      Final Examination - Mon. April 26, 
12:00 noon - 1:50 p.m. 

  


